
‘Lunch hour is the best hour of the day  
and it is only right, you have the best  

selection of food available. 
Sit back, relax and indulge in some of your 

favourite bites from our lunch menu...

A variety of  saucy fillings inside two slices of  fresh, white or granary bread, 
Served with a handful of  crisp and salad garnish.

Lunch Menu
Doorstep Sandwiches  Gluten free bread available.

£4.95

£4.50

£4.70

Coronation Chicken 
*Also available with Quorn Chicken 

Egg Mayonnaise 
Ham Salad and Mayo

£4.50

£4.20

£4.95

Prawn Marie Rose

Tuna Mayonnaise 
Fish Finger,  
Tartare Sauce & Lettuce

“BUILD YOUR OWN” Sandwich
Choose any items from the list below to create your 
masterpiece, Served with crisps. 

Ham, Chicken, Quorn Chicken, Cheddar, Brie, 
Stilton, Onion, Coleslaw, Beetroot.

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Pickle, Caramelised Red 
Onion Relish or Redcurrant Jelly.

from £4.00

from £0.40

from £0.20

A toasted panini or sandwich with a filling of  your choice, Served with a salad garnish and coleslaw.
Paninis and Toasted Sandwiches  
Bacon and Brie 
Served with Redcurrant Jelly  

Hawaiian 
Ham and Melted Cheddar and Pineapple Chunks

Blue Pig 
Bacon and melted Stilton with Mango Chutney

Tuna Melt  
Tune mayonnaise and melted Cheddar

Sausage Melt 
Sausage with Onion Chutney melted cheese 

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

BBQ Chicken Melt 
Chicken in smoky BBQ sauce and melted cheese
*Also available with Quorn Chicken

Cheese and Onion Melt  
Cheese and onion 

Mediterranean Melt
A medley of  sautéed mushrooms, sundried tomatoes 
and roasted peppers, courgettes and red onion. Topped 
with your choice of  either mature cheddar or brie.

Add Chips to any panini or toasted sandwich 
Take away options available for 50p off regular price.

£5.95

£5.50

£5.75

£1.25

The Frampton Gourmet Burger
Homemade beef burger with bacon, caramelised red onion 
relish  and either cheddar or Stilton cheese, in a large white 
bap. Served with chips and our homemade coleslaw.

£7.95

£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£6.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.75

£4.95
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.95
£5.95

£5.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

2 egg      3 egg
An oven backed potato with a filling of  your 
choice, served with salad. side salad or chips (or both)

Plain 
Cheddar Cheese 
Cheddar and Onion 
Cheddar and Tomato 
Ham and Cheddar 
Ham and Mushroom 
Cheddar & Mushroom 

Jacket Potato Omelette
Made with free range eggs and served with a 

   

Butter
Cheddar Cheese/Beans
Cheddar and Coleslaw Prawn 
Marie Rose Coronation 
Chicken or Quorn Chicken 
and Bacon Mayo Tuna 
Mayonnaise 

Our Favourites 
Hand cut Ham, 2 Eggs and Chips   

Faggots, Chips and Peas                      

Selection of 
Homemade Quiche
Served with salad or chips

£6.95£7.25

£6.95

Salads
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken and Crisp lettuce leaves, cucumber 
and ceaser dressing 

£6.95 Ploughman’s
Choice of  cheese and ham 

Ham Salad

£6.50

£5.95

Naughty but Nice
Chips
Served in a bowl   

Cheesy Chips  
With melted cheddar cheese 

Chip Butty  
Chips served in a large white bap or granary bread

£2.50

£3.00

£3.50 For allergy advice on any of  our meals, 
please ask a member of  staff

Don’t forget our SPECIALS BOARD
We also offer Sunday Lunches 

(Booking Required)

See a member of staff for more information




