BREAKFAST BISTRO BRUNCH SOCIAL $\overline{E}AT$ RELAX CAKE DRINK

£5.95

£5.50

£5.75

£1.25



'Lunch hour is the best hour of the day and it is only right, you have the best selection of food available. Sit back, relax and indulge in some of your favourite bites from our lunch menu...

Lunch Menu

Doorstep Sandwiches Gluten free bread available.

A variety of saucy fillings inside two slices of fresh, white or granary bread, Served with a handful of crisp and salad garnish.

Coronation Chicken *Also available with Quorn Chicken	£4.50	Prawn Marie Rose	£4.95
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.20	Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.50
Ham Salad and Mayo	£4.95	Fish Finger, Tartare Sauce & Lettuce	£4.70

"BUILD YOUR OWN" Sandwich

Choose any items from the list below to create your masterpiece, Served with crisps.	from £4.00
Ham, Chicken, Quorn Chicken, Cheddar, Brie, Stilton, Onion, Coleslaw, Beetroot.	from £0.40
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Pickle, Caramelised Red Onion Relish or Redcurrant Jelly.	from £0.20

Paninis and Toasted Sandwiches

A toasted panini or sandwich with a filling of your choice, Served with a salad garnish and coleslaw.

Bacon and Brie Served with Redcurrant Jelly	£5.75	BBQ Chicken Melt Chicken in smoky BBQ sauce and melted cheese *Also available with Quorn Chicken
Hawaiian Ham and Melted Cheddar and Pineapple Chunks	£5.75	Cheese and Onion Melt
Blue Pig Bacon and melted Stilton with Mango Chutney	£5.75	Cheese and onion Mediterranean Melt
Tuna Melt Tune mayonnaise and melted Cheddar	£5.75	A medley of sautéed mushrooms, sundried tomatoes and roasted peppers, courgettes and red onion. Topped with your choice of either mature cheddar or brie.
Sausage Melt Sausage with Onion Chutney melted cheese	£5.95	Add Chips to any panini or toasted sandwich Take away options available for 50p off regular price.

🕻 01452 740077 🕑 WWW.LEYBISTRO.CO.UK

The Frampton Gourmet Burger

Homemade beef burger with bacon, caramelised red onion relish and either cheddar or Stilton cheese, in a large white bap. Served with chips and our homemade coleslaw.

Jacket Potato

An oven backed potato with a filling of your choice, served with salad.

Butter	£4.50
Cheddar Cheese/Beans	£4.95
Cheddar and Coleslaw Prawn	£5.50
Marie Rose Coronation	£6.25
Chicken or Quorn Chicken	£5.95
and Bacon Mayo Tuna	£5.95
Mayonnaise	£5.75

Omelette

Made with free range eggs and served with a side salad or chips (or both) 2 egg 3 egg

£7.95

)	Plain	£.4.95	C5 50
,	1 14111		
5	Cheddar Cheese	£5.75	£6.25
)	Cheddar and Onion	£5.75	£6.25
5	Cheddar and Tomato	£5.75	£6.25
5	Ham and Cheddar	£5.75	£6.25
5	Ham and Mushroom	£5.95	£6.50
5	Cheddar & Mushroom	£5.95	£6.50

Our Favourites

Hand cut Ham, 2 Eggs and Chip	s £7.25	Selection of Homemade Quiche	£6.95
Faggots, Chips and Peas	£6.95	Served with salad or chips	
Salads			
Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken and Crisp lettuce leaves, cucumber	£6.95	Ploughman's Choice of cheese and ham	£6.50
and ceaser dressing		Ham Salad	£5.95
Naughty but Nice		Don't forget our SPECIALS BOARD	
Chips Served in a bowl	£2.50	We also offer Sunday Lunches (Booking Required)	
Cheesy Chips With melted cheddar cheese	£3.00	See a member of staff for more information	
Chips Butty Chips served in a large white bap or granary bread	£3.50	For allergy advice on any of our r please ask a member of staff	neals,

🕻 01452 740077 🎔 WWW.LEYBISTRO.CO.UK (f